
AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

T I PSU 315A Glendale #2 (Wesley Anderson) Marquette

O X PSU 315B Farmington #2 (Holly Harris-Schott) Parkway West

Q R PSU 317A Park Hill #1 (Tyler Unsell) Ste. Genevieve

C H PSU 317B Park Hill #2 (Kyle Howe) Liberty

S AA PUM 201 Blue Springs South #2 (Kelli Morrill) Farmington

E F PUM 203 Farmington #1 (Diana Mays-Nielson) Neosho

K P PUM 204 Parkway West #2 (Rebecca Craig) Lee's Summit North

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

A M PSU 315B Farmington #2 (Holly Harris-Schott) Parkway West

W D PSU 317A Park Hill #1 (Tyler Unsell) Ste. Genevieve

V B PSU 317B Park Hill #2 (Kyle Howe) Liberty

U G PUM 201 Blue Springs South #2 (Kelli Morrill) Farmington

L J PUM 203 Farmington #1 (Diana Mays-Nielson) Neosho

N Y PUM 204 Parkway West #2 (Rebecca Craig) Lee's Summit North

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

X T PSU 315A Carthage #1 (Bryan Whyte) Dexter

R S PSU 315B Truman (Christine Adams) Poplar Bluff

H Q PSU 317A Rock Bridge #2 (Matt Johnson) Ladue Horton Watkins

AA W PSU 317B Parkway West #1 (Megan Hornsby) Joplin

F O PUM 201 Monett (Gary Cook) Raytown South

P E PUM 203 Parkway South (Michael Hachmeister-tab Republic

M K PUM 204 Ladue Horton Watkins #1 (Molly Beck) Glendale

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

D N PSU 315B Truman (Christine Adams) Poplar Bluff

J C PSU 317A Rock Bridge #2 (Matt Johnson) Ladue Horton Watkins

Y V PSU 317B Parkway West #1 (Megan Hornsby) Joplin

B A PUM 201 Monett (Gary Cook) Raytown South

G L PUM 203 Parkway South (Michael Hachmeister-tab Republic

I U PUM 204 Ladue Horton Watkins #1 (Molly Beck) Glendale

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

T R PSU 315A Parkway West #2 (Rebecca Craig) Marquette

S H PSU 315B Glendale #1 (Allen Sutton) Parkway West

N AA PSU 317A Ladue Horton Watkins #1 (Molly Beck) Ste. Genevieve

W F PSU 317B Farmington #2 (Holly Harris-Schott) Liberty

O P PUM 201 Park Hill #1 (Tyler Unsell) Farmington

E M PUM 203 Ladue Horton Watkins #2 (Kathleen Merc Neosho

K D PUM 204 Blue Springs South #1 (unconfirmed) Lee's Summit North

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

V J PSU 315A Parkway West #2 (Rebecca Craig) Marquette

Q I PSU 315B Glendale #1 (Allen Sutton) Parkway West

C G PSU 317B Farmington #2 (Holly Harris-Schott) Liberty

U X PUM 201 Park Hill #1 (Tyler Unsell) Farmington

L B PUM 203 Ladue Horton Watkins #2 (Kathleen Merc Neosho

A Y PUM 204 Blue Springs South #1 (unconfirmed) Lee's Summit North

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

H T PSU 315A Rock Bridge #1 (Ben Niewoehner) Dexter

AA Q PSU 315B Glendale #2 (Wesley Anderson) Poplar Bluff

F N PSU 317A Carthage #1 (Bryan Whyte) Ladue Horton Watkins

P W PSU 317B Monett (Gary Cook) Joplin

M O PUM 201 Parkway South (Michael Hachmeister-tab Raytown South

D E PUM 203 Willard (Sam Overton) Republic

G K PUM 204 Truman (Christine Adams) Glendale

AFF NEG ROOM School Judge Hired Judge Timekeeper

B S PSU 315A Rock Bridge #1 (Ben Niewoehner) Dexter

X C PSU 315B Glendale #2 (Wesley Anderson) Poplar Bluff

R U PSU 317A Carthage #1 (Bryan Whyte) Ladue Horton Watkins

Y L PSU 317B Monett (Gary Cook) Joplin

J A PUM 203 Willard (Sam Overton) Republic

I V PUM 204 Truman (Christine Adams) Glendale

Judging and Timekeeping Assignments for Preliminary Rounds

2018 LINCOLN‐DOUGLAS DEBATE

Friday, April 20, 2018

ROUND 3 - Flight 2 (2:00 PM)

ROUND 4 - Flight 1 (3:00 PM)

ROUND 4 - Flight 2 (3:45 PM)

ROUND 1 - Flight 1 (8:30 AM)

ROUND 1 - Flight 2 (9:15 AM)

ROUND 2 - Flight 1 (10:15 AM)

ROUND 2 - Flight 2 (11:00 AM)

ROUND 3 - Flight 1 (1:15 PM)


